
2021 6A PRE-REGIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos A 330 - 329 = 659 1 Madi Ozuna (Edinburg High) 75 - 76 = 151

2 Edinburg Vela 371 - 377 = 748 2 Jazlyn Segura (Weslaco High) 81 - 78 = 159

3 Harlingen High 398 - 386 = 784 3 Gabriana Garrido (Los Fresnos A) 79 - 83 = 162

4 Weslaco High 401 - 386 = 787 4 Allison McGinnis (Los Fresnos A) 83 - 80 = 163

5 Edinburg High 404 - 404 = 808 5 Isabella Bullock (Harlingen High) 81 - 83 = 164

6 PSJA High 433 - 403 = 836 6 Natali Barrera (Los Fresnos A) 81 - 84 = 165

7 Edinburg North 422 - 415 = 837 7 Jianna Granado (Los Fresnos A) 88 - 82 = 170

8 Edinburg Economedes 477 - 425 = 902 8 Jennifer Laznovsky (Los Fresnos A) 87 - 86 = 173

9 Erika Romero (Edinburg Vela) 86 - 89 = 175

10 Leanna Zamora (Edinburg Vela) 88 - 94 = 182

Date:  March 26-27, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  39 players

Course:  Palmview GC (McAllen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm   78°   8mph

Day 1:  Sunny and Breezy   76°   14mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

39 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

NONE



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

8 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos A 2nd Edinburg Vela

3 Gabriana Garrido 79 - 83 = 162 9 Erika Romero 86 - 89 = 175

6 Natali Barrera 81 - 84 = 165 10 Leanna Zamora 88 - 94 = 182

4 Allison McGinnis 83 - 80 = 163 13 Taylor Palacios 98 - 94 = 192

7 Jianna Granado 88 - 82 = 170 24 Victoria Hernandez 110 - 102 = 212

8 Jennifer Laznovsky 87 - 86 = 173 15 Tatiana Betancourt 99 - 100 = 199

TEAM TOTAL:  330 - 329 = 659 TEAM TOTAL:  371 - 377 = 748

3rd Harlingen High 4th Weslaco High

5 Isabella Bullock 81 - 83 = 164 2 Jazlyn Segura 81 - 78 = 159

12 Reagan Ramirez 97 - 90 = 187 20 Nicole Feeney 103 - 107 = 210

17 Kristina Garza 107 - 98 = 205 26 Janelle Castillo 115 - 100 = 215

30 Maia Garcia 113 - 115 = 228 17 Jenna Garza 104 - 101 = 205

37 Kaylein Garcia 113 - 129 = 242

TEAM TOTAL:  398 - 386 = 784 TEAM TOTAL:  401 - 386 = 787

5th Edinburg High 6th PSJA High

1 Madi Ozuna 75 - 76 = 151 11 Abigail Martinez 98 - 87 = 185

20 Vanessa Salinas 102 - 108 = 210 19 Kassandra Monroy 107 - 101 = 208

28 Shelby Celedon 110 - 113 = 223 25 Hailee Castillo 110 - 104 = 214

29 Natalie Peña 117 - 107 = 224 32 Lauryn Martinez 120 - 111 = 231

dnf Audree Leija 127 - NS = NT dnf Jaqueline Reyes 118 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  404 - 404 = 808 TEAM TOTAL:  433 - 403 = 836

7th Edinburg North 8th Edinburg Economedes

16 Karen Izaguirre 100 - 101 = 201 27 Larissa Guzman 112 - 106 = 218

14 Emilia Rodriguez 98 - 99 = 197 20 Karla Martinez 114 - 96 = 210

30 Gabby Pacheco 114 - 114 = 228 34 Salma Carreon 124 - 114 = 238

33 Virgina Tomlinson 116 - 116 = 232 34 Galilea Garcia 127 - 111 = 238

23 Natali Bruno 110 - 101 = 211 36 Ariana Chapa 129 - 112 = 241

TEAM TOTAL:  422 - 415 = 837 TEAM TOTAL:  477 - 425 = 902



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Madi Ozuna Edinburg High 75 76 151

2 Jazlyn Segura Weslaco High 81 78 159

3 Gabriana Garrido Los Fresnos A 79 83 162

4 Allison McGinnis Los Fresnos A 83 80 163

5 Isabella Bullock Harlingen High 81 83 164

6 Natali Barrera Los Fresnos A 81 84 165

7 Jianna Granado Los Fresnos A 88 82 170

8 Jennifer Laznovsky Los Fresnos A 87 86 173

9 Erika Romero Edinburg Vela 86 89 175

10 Leanna Zamora Edinburg Vela 88 94 182

11 Abigail Martinez PSJA High 98 87 185

12 Reagan Ramirez Harlingen High 97 90 187

13 Taylor Palacios Edinburg Vela 98 94 192

14 Emilia Rodriguez Edinburg North 98 99 197

15 Tatiana Betancourt Edinburg Vela 99 100 199

16 Karen Izaguirre Edinburg North 100 101 201

17 Kristina Garza Harlingen High 107 98 205

Jenna Garza Weslaco High 104 101 205

19 Kassandra Monroy PSJA High 107 101 208

20 Nicole Feeney Weslaco High 103 107 210

Vanessa Salinas Edinburg High 102 108 210

Karla Martinez Edinburg Economedes 114 96 210

23 Natali Bruno Edinburg North 110 101 211

24 Victoria Hernandez Edinburg Vela 110 102 212

25 Hailee Castillo PSJA High 110 104 214

26 Janelle Castillo Weslaco High 115 100 215

27 Larissa Guzman Edinburg Economedes 112 106 218

28 Shelby Celedon Edinburg High 110 113 223

29 Natalie Peña Edinburg High 117 107 224

30 Maia Garcia Harlingen High 113 115 228

Gabby Pacheco Edinburg North 114 114 228

32 Lauryn Martinez PSJA High 120 111 231

33 Virgina Tomlinson Edinburg North 116 116 232

34 Salma Carreon Edinburg Economedes 124 114 238

Galilea Garcia Edinburg Economedes 127 111 238

36 Ariana Chapa Edinburg Economedes 129 112 241

37 Kaylein Garcia Weslaco High 113 129 242

dnf Audree Leija Edinburg High 127 NS NT

dnf Jaqueline Reyes PSJA High 118 NS NT


